
Bowler Div Ave Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Absalom,  Roslyn H 147 47 166 153 181 172 145 146 185 116 1264 376 1640

2 Aranda,  Ivan S 200 0 213 208 220 166 205 201 209 204 1626 0 1626

3 Arney,  Alex H 176 21 175 179 193 172 147 181 203 172 1422 168 1590

4 Bell,  Stephen S 200 0 205 194 171 165 237 189 201 170 1532 0 1532

5 Benson,  Chris S 200 0 168 197 189 224 195 215 179 189 1556 0 1556

6 Benson,  Sharon C 180 18 181 155 209 167 191 162 157 211 1433 144 1577

7 Berning,  Werner H 162 34 139 145 148 148 169 164 140 108 1161 272 1433

8 Bridges Brian C 181 17 202 181 179 216 145 158 147 189 1417 136 1553

9 Bright,  Nigel S 200 0 212 182 191 249 222 179 161 134 1530 0 1530

10 Brizzi,  John H 169 27 188 134 171 161 149 148 158 139 1248 216 1464

11 Bull,  Robyn H 168 28 172 210 108 132 160 210 140 161 1293 224 1517

12 Calverley,  Steve C 191 8 235 170 157 238 176 169 192 231 1568 64 1632

13 Carlsson,  Barb H 170 27 198 150 150 157 194 204 171 155 1379 216 1595

14 Carmichael,  David S 200 0 171 204 207 221 168 178 187 126 1462 0 1462

15 Carmichael,  Gayle C 180 18 148 171 192 192 146 140 184 176 1349 144 1493

16 Chidlow,  Christine H 156 39 138 145 156 148 176 171 161 142 1237 312 1549

17 Chidlow,  David H 163 33 177 201 177 147 168 210 142 174 1396 264 1660

18 Clark,  Christine C 185 13 174 125 142 172 198 179 225 177 1392 104 1496

19 Costello,  Adrian H 176 21 237 137 156 182 176 173 163 160 1384 168 1552

20 Crisp Marlene H 150 45 145 188 161 170 130 175 152 138 1259 360 1619

21 Davis,  Bob C 180 18 203 153 180 170 142 176 159 110 1293 144 1437

22 Deblasio,  Seb S 200 0 184 161 194 265 193 257 223 205 1682 0 1682

23 Dodds, Mary C 195 4 165 183 188 116 159 175 153 212 1351 32 1383

24 Domigan,  Bernie C 188 10 177 178 148 184 191 182 180 166 1406 80 1486

25 Downie,  Nola H 164 32 143 175 190 189 183 141 177 174 1372 256 1628

26 Farquharson,  David S 200 0 224 184 213 196 225 203 209 179 1633 0 1633

27 Farquharson,  Tracey C 180 18 199 182 198 180 179 164 164 184 1450 144 1594

28 Fitzgerald Shane S 200 0 189 224 168 223 223 191 212 238 1668 0 1668

29 Flynn,  Robyn C 184 14 182 149 166 221 179 178 168 174 1417 112 1529

30 Fox,  Mark H 167 29 175 169 159 219 148 173 158 161 1362 232 1594

31 Fraser,  Helen H 120 72 139 88 103 98 82 105 109 81 805 576 1381

32 Galatopoulos Jim H 164 32 203 163 173 199 122 243 168 133 1404 256 1660

33 Gallagher,  Peter S 200 0 172 222 167 213 151 191 153 162 1431 0 1431

34 George,  Brett S 200 0 192 161 237 205 170 177 237 227 1606 0 1606

35 Govan,  Mark H 175 22 182 162 138 118 194 149 160 178 1281 176 1457

36 Gula,  Alison H 155 40 127 135 146 125 145 138 182 200 1198 320 1518
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37 Henderson,  Anette H 161 35 135 194 127 161 135 182 168 175 1277 280 1557

38 Henderson,  Stephen C 191 8 156 140 176 192 179 155 192 180 1370 64 1434

39 Holden,  Michael S 200 0 159 185 180 188 159 201 181 215 1468 0 1468

40 Jakupek,  Eugane C 185 13 181 214 183 147 173 212 143 146 1399 104 1503

41 James,  Patrica H 163 33 114 177 130 146 168 149 171 171 1226 264 1490

42 Johnston,  Wayne C 185 13 212 190 179 160 124 201 133 203 1402 104 1506

43 Keating,  Chris H 180 18 115 181 187 189 191 177 224 160 1424 144 1568

44 Knight,  Jeff H 179 18 168 202 156 141 216 254 169 182 1488 144 1632

45 Layton,  Norm C 191 8 195 185 169 176 140 175 137 232 1409 64 1473

46 Lloyd,  Jamie S 200 0 180 256 193 180 169 170 266 163 1577 0 1577

47 Matthews,  Moncia H 133 60 117 96 135 149 117 128 97 160 999 480 1479

48 May,  Debby H 170 27 171 170 224 171 142 180 140 213 1411 216 1627

49 May,  Mick S 200 0 193 269 171 200 163 180 174 201 1551 0 1551

50 McArthur,  Jean H 147 47 174 143 105 144 135 149 126 171 1147 376 1523

51 McCowan,  Roger C 187 11 211 225 178 160 164 154 165 196 1453 88 1541

52 McLeish,  Kelly H 172 25 194 184 166 177 165 154 179 178 1397 200 1597

53 Miller,  Megan H 139 54 156 115 136 200 154 127 126 154 1168 432 1600

54 Moraitis,  Joseph S 200 0 159 177 212 214 187 182 223 198 1552 0 1552

55 Muxworth,  Shirley C 180 18 159 212 185 205 233 191 168 206 1559 144 1703

56 Muxworthy,  Martin S 200 0 184 173 190 188 212 162 234 182 1525 0 1525

57 Newman,  Karen C 193 6 182 186 192 201 212 247 181 186 1587 48 1635

58 Norton,  Darren C 183 15 152 147 201 158 214 176 188 195 1431 120 1551

59 Notman,  Alan S 200 0 212 211 214 236 222 236 227 185 1743 0 1743

60 Notman,  Margaret H 140 54 143 121 123 149 123 122 105 137 1023 432 1455

61 Pascoe,  Allan C 184 14 190 193 157 214 165 145 189 158 1411 112 1523

62 Perkins,  Jeff H 178 19 181 200 223 190 197 222 194 201 1608 152 1760

63 Powell,  Kevin C 185 13 187 195 172 147 189 151 154 168 1363 104 1467

64 Reading,  Eric H 176 21 172 168 183 202 200 160 156 184 1425 168 1593

65 Rogers,  Warren H 157 38 130 190 138 165 180 157 187 175 1322 304 1626

66 Rowan,  Carolyn H 175 22 190 184 187 191 148 128 196 158 1382 176 1558

67 Sgroi Maurice C 191 8 213 223 218 188 145 160 189 233 1569 64 1633

68 Sgroi,  Tina H 171 26 190 167 155 164 148 183 155 159 1321 208 1529

69 Smith,  Allan C 195 4 207 153 204 182 157 167 192 161 1423 32 1455

70 Smith,  Greg C 183 15 160 183 126 148 163 180 163 185 1308 120 1428

71 Stow Russell S 200 0 222 169 223 232 149 196 181 158 1530 0 1530

72 Taylor,  Brian H 157 38 147 178 165 168 168 164 121 169 1280 304 1584

73 Taylor,  Vic H 153 42 149 141 158 125 124 115 120 149 1081 336 1417

74 Van Der Knoop,  John H 174 23 178 199 174 149 183 154 141 194 1372 184 1556

75 Webster,  Eleanor H 161 35 149 147 127 140 159 151 151 151 1175 280 1455



76 Wiles,  Greg C 183 15 176 147 159 211 179 141 182 172 1367 120 1487

77 Worrall,  Kelvin H 175 22 168 170 154 189 160 201 214 162 1418 176 1594

 



Bowler Div Ave Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Deblasio,  Seb S 200 0 194 265 257 223 205 1144 0 1144

2 Notman,  Alan S 200 0 214 236 222 236 227 1135 0 1135

3 Fitzgerald Shane S 200 0 224 223 223 212 238 1120 0 1120

4 George,  Brett S 200 0 192 237 205 237 227 1098 0 1098

5 Lloyd,  Jamie S 200 0 180 256 193 180 266 1075 0 1075

6 Farquharson,  David S 200 0 224 213 225 203 209 1074 0 1074

7 Bright,  Nigel S 200 0 212 182 191 249 222 1056 0 1056

8 Aranda,  Ivan S 200 0 213 208 220 205 209 1055 0 1055

9 Stow Russell S 200 0 222 223 232 196 181 1054 0 1054

10 May,  Mick S 200 0 193 269 200 180 201 1043 0 1043

11 Moraitis,  Joseph S 200 0 212 214 187 223 198 1034 0 1034

12 Bell,  Stephen S 200 0 205 194 237 189 201 1026 0 1026

13 Benson,  Chris S 200 0 197 189 224 195 215 1020 0 1020

14 Muxworthy,  Martin S 200 0 184 190 188 212 234 1008 0 1008

15 Carmichael,  David S 200 0 204 207 221 178 187 997 0 997

16 Holden,  Michael S 200 0 185 188 201 181 215 970 0 970

17 Gallagher,  Peter S 200 0 172 222 167 213 191 965 0 965
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Bowler Div Ave Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Muxworth,  Shirley C 180 18 212 205 233 191 206 1047 90 1137

2 Sgroi Maurice C 191 8 213 223 218 189 233 1076 40 1116

3 Calverley,  Steve C 191 8 235 238 176 192 231 1072 40 1112

4 Newman,  Karen C 193 6 186 192 201 212 247 1038 30 1068

5 Bridges Brian C 181 17 202 181 179 216 189 967 85 1052

6 Johnston,  Wayne C 185 13 212 190 179 201 203 985 65 1050

7 Benson,  Sharon C 180 18 181 209 167 191 211 959 90 1049

7 Norton,  Darren C 183 15 201 214 176 188 195 974 75 1049

9 Farquharson,  Tracey C 180 18 199 182 198 180 184 943 90 1033

10 McCowan,  Roger C 187 11 211 225 178 165 196 975 55 1030

11 Jakupek,  Eugane C 185 13 181 214 183 173 212 963 65 1028

12 Pascoe,  Allan C 184 14 190 193 214 165 189 951 70 1021

13 Clark,  Christine C 185 13 174 198 179 225 177 953 65 1018

14 Carmichael,  Gayle C 180 18 171 192 192 184 176 915 90 1005

15 Flynn,  Robyn C 184 14 182 221 179 178 174 934 70 1004

16 Layton,  Norm C 191 8 195 185 176 175 232 963 40 1003

17 Wiles,  Greg C 183 15 176 211 179 182 172 920 75 995

18 Davis,  Bob C 180 18 203 180 170 176 159 888 90 978

19 Powell,  Kevin C 185 13 187 195 172 189 168 911 65 976

20 Smith,  Allan C 195 4 207 204 182 167 192 952 20 972

21 Domigan,  Bernie C 188 10 178 184 191 182 180 915 50 965

22 Henderson,  Stephen C 191 8 176 192 179 192 180 919 40 959

23 Smith,  Greg C 183 15 183 163 180 163 185 874 75 949

24 Dodds, Mary C 195 4 165 183 188 175 212 923 20 943
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Bowler Div Ave Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Galatopoulos Jim H 164 32 203 173 199 243 168 986 160 1146

2 Perkins,  Jeff H 178 19 200 223 197 222 201 1043 95 1138

3 Knight,  Jeff H 179 18 202 216 254 169 182 1023 90 1113

4 Chidlow,  David H 163 33 177 201 177 210 174 939 165 1104

5 May,  Debby H 170 27 171 224 171 180 213 959 135 1094

6 Absalom,  Roslyn H 147 47 166 153 181 172 185 857 235 1092

7 Rogers,  Warren H 157 38 190 165 180 187 175 897 190 1087

8 Downie,  Nola H 164 32 175 190 189 183 177 914 160 1074

9 Crisp Marlene H 150 45 188 161 170 175 152 846 225 1071

10 Miller,  Megan H 139 54 156 136 200 154 154 800 270 1070

11 Keating,  Chris H 180 18 181 187 189 191 224 972 90 1062

12 Carlsson,  Barb H 170 27 198 157 194 204 171 924 135 1059

13 Rowan,  Carolyn H 175 22 190 184 187 191 196 948 110 1058

14 Henderson,  Anette H 161 35 194 161 182 168 175 880 175 1055

15 Bull,  Robyn H 168 28 172 210 160 210 161 913 140 1053

16 Worrall,  Kelvin H 175 22 168 170 189 201 214 942 110 1052

17 Reading,  Eric H 176 21 172 183 202 200 184 941 105 1046

18 Van Der Knoop,  John H 174 23 178 199 174 183 194 928 115 1043

19 Fox,  Mark H 167 29 175 169 219 173 161 897 145 1042

20 Taylor,  Brian H 157 38 178 165 168 168 169 848 190 1038

21 McLeish,  Kelly H 172 25 194 184 177 179 178 912 125 1037

22 Arney,  Alex H 176 21 175 179 193 181 203 931 105 1036

23 Costello,  Adrian H 176 21 237 182 176 173 163 931 105 1036

24 McArthur,  Jean H 147 47 174 143 144 149 171 781 235 1016

25 Gula,  Alison H 155 40 146 145 138 182 200 811 200 1011

26 Chidlow,  Christine H 156 39 156 148 176 171 161 812 195 1007

27 James,  Patrica H 163 33 177 168 149 171 171 836 165 1001

28 Sgroi,  Tina H 171 26 190 167 164 183 159 863 130 993

29 Matthews,  Moncia H 133 60 117 135 149 128 160 689 300 989

30 Govan,  Mark H 175 22 182 162 194 160 178 876 110 986

31 Brizzi,  John H 169 27 188 171 161 149 158 827 135 962

32 Notman,  Margaret H 140 54 143 123 149 123 137 675 270 945

33 Berning,  Werner H 162 34 145 148 148 169 164 774 170 944

34 Webster,  Eleanor H 161 35 149 159 151 151 151 761 175 936

35 Taylor,  Vic H 153 42 149 141 158 125 149 722 210 932

36 Fraser,  Helen H 120 72 139 103 98 105 109 554 360 914
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